84x

Buses leave
terminus at

From Newcastle/Kilcoole Towards Eden Quay
An Caislean Nua/Cill Chomhghaill, Cé Eidin

Xpressol &

Monday to Friday Service only (excluding Bank Holidays)

Newcastle 06:10 06:30 07:15
Kilcoole 06:20 06:40 06:50 07:00 07:10 07:20 07:30
Charlesland 06:25 06:45 06:55 07:05 07:15 07:25 07:35
Greystones 06:30 06:50 07:00 07:10 07:20 07:35 07:40
Southern Cross 06:35 06:55 07:05 07:15 07:25 07:40 07:45
Loughlinstown Hospital 06:55 07:15 07:25 07:35 07:45 08:00 08:05
Eden Quay 07:35 07:55 08:10 08:20 08:30 08:40 08:50
Newcastle 08:50u 10:30 13:30
Kilcoole 07:40 07:50 08:55u 10:40 13:40
Charlesland 07:45 07:55 09:00u 10:45 13:45
Greystones 07:50 08:00 09:05u 10:55 13:55

Route Variations Southern Cross 07:55 08:05 09:10u 11:00 14:00

u ToUCD Loughlinstown Hospital 08:15 08:25 09:30u 11:10 14:10
Eden Quay 09:00 09:10 11:45 14:45

Newcastle » 5 mins » Kilcoole » 80 mins » Eden Quay

All times are off peak estimates

v N
v N

Newcastle
Kilcoole Sea Rd.
Beachdale

Areas Served

Top of Sea Rd. Kilcoole
Church, Kilcoole

Eden Wood

Killincarrig Cross
Charlesland

Greystones Park and Ride

Greystones Rail Station
Greystones

Blacklion

Blacklion Lidl
Windgates Shelter
Lord Meath's Gate

Southern Cross (Riddlesford)
Southern Cross (Earlsfort Est.)

Southern Cross (N11 Junction)
Loughlinstown Hospital

The Silver Tassie
Loughlinstown (Wyattville)
Cornelscourt Shopping Centre
Foxrock Church

Stillorgan Rd. (White Cross)
Stillorgan Rd. (Brewery Rd)
Stillorgan bypass

UCD Belfield

Donnybrook Church
Morehampton Rd. (O’Connells)
Leeson St. (Appian Way)
Leeson St. Lower (Adelaide Rd)
Dawson St.

Leinster Street South

Eden Quay

Version TT 22.2 Tel (01) 873 4222



From Hawkins St. Towards Newcastle/Kilcoole
Sraid Hawkins, Cill Chomhghaill, An Caislean Nua

84x

Buses leave

Xpressol&,

Monday to Friday Service only (excluding Bank Holidays)

terminus at
Hawkins Street 12:00 15:50 16:15t 16:50 17:10 17:30 17:50 18:30
Loughlinstown Hospital 12:30 16:30 16:55t 17:35 17:55 18:15 18:25 19:15
Southern Cross 12:45 16:50 17:15t 17:55 18:15 18:35 18:55 19:35
Greystones 12:50 16:55 17:20t 18:00 18:20 18:40 19:00 19:40
Route Variations Charlesland 13:00 17:00 17:25t 18:10 18:30 18:50 19:10 19:50
t During term time
only Kilcoole 13:10 17:10 17:35¢ 18:20 18:40 19:00 19:20 20:00
Newcastle 13:20 17:20 17:45¢ 18:50

Hawkins St. » 80 mins » Kilcoole » 5 mins » Newcastle

All times are off peak estimates

Areas Served Hawkins St. Southern Cross (Riddlesford)
Kildare St. Lord Meath's Gate
St. Stephen's Green Windgates Shelter
Leeson St. (Coopers) Blacklion Lidl
Sussex Rd. (Burlington Road) Blacklion
Morehampton Rd. (O’Connells) Greystones

Donnybrook Church Greystones Rail Station
UCD Belfield Greystones Park and Ride
Stillorgan bypass Charlesland

Stillorgan Rd. (Brewery Rd) Killincarrig Cross
Stillorgan Rd. (White Cross) Eden Wood

Foxrock Church
Cornelscourt Shopping Centre

Church, Kilcoole
Top of Sea Rd. Kilcoole

Loughlinstown (Wyattville) Beachdale
The Silver Tassie Kilcoole Sea Rd.
Loughlinstown Hospital Newcastle

Southern Cross (N11 Junction)
Southern Cross (Earlsfort Est.)

Version TT 22.2 Tel (01) 873 4222



	Route 84x Inbound
	Route 84x Outbound

